GREEN ZONE

HALLUMI SALAD

/ cherry tomatoes / marinated kohlrabi /

marinated red onion / croutons / almonds / 43 pln
parmesan / vinaigrette sauce /

CHICKEN SALAD

/ cherry tomatoes / marinated kohlrabi /

marinated red onion / croutons / almonds / 41 pln

parmesan / vinaigrette sauce /

GREEN CHICKPEA HUMUS VEGE ‘

/ baked chickpeas / spinach /
/ marinated radish / corn salad / / tahini / 36 pln
focaccia /

UL. POZNANSKA 5D

MAIN DISHES

CONFIT BEEF CHEEKS

/ mashed potatoes/chips
parsley / celery gratin /

ZANDER

/ black lentils / seasonal vegetables
/ lemon gel /
/ fish veloute sauce /

PORK TENDERLOIN

/ pea puree / new potatoes /
seasonal vegetables /
/ spinach sauce/

CHICKEN SUPREME

/ broad bean puree with mint / new
potatoes / seasonal vegetables /
/gremolata/

PORK LOIN WITH BONE

/ new potatoes/ cucumber salad

BEEF BURGER WITH FRENCH FRIES

/ hand made roll / pickled cucumber /
/ pickled onion / lettuce/
/ cheddar cheese / pepper relish/

FOR KIDS

WARM BELLY
/ chicken broth / noodles /

CLOSED TAPS

/ french fries / carrot salad /

POWER BALLS

/ chicken meatballs / broccoli /
/ tomato sauce /

SKRZYNKI K.KORNIKA

69

59

54

49

47

46

16

26

25

pln

pln

pln

pln

pln

pln

pln

pln

pln

FROM FLOUR

DUCK DUMPLINGS (5 PCS.)

/ cranberry jam / parsley / chanterelle-
cream sauce /

FARFALLE WITH CHICKEN

/ cherry tomatoes / parmesan /
/ peas / basil pesto /

AGLIO A OLIO WITCH SHRIMP

/ spaghetti / garlic / parmesan / / parsley
/ olive oil /

DESSERTS

CREME BRULLEE

/ cardamom / cinnamon / seasonal fruits /

BASQUE CHEESECAKE
/ fruit chutney /

ICE CREAM DESSERT - REGIONAL

ARTISAN ICE CREAM
/ ask the staff about the taste / seasonal
fruit / whipped cream /

CAKE OF THE DAY
/ ask the staff about /

45 pln

42 pln

38 pln

27 pln

25 pln

25 pln

16 pln

The list of allergens is available from the

staff.

663916693
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HOT DRINKS

Americano

Coffee with milk

10

11

Espresso / Espresso doppio 10/13

Cappuccino
Coffee latte

PIAG tea

Matcha latte

SOFT DRINKS

Ostromecko water 06,3 1
Ostromecko water 0,7 1

Toma juice
(pomarancz / jabtko /
porzeczkowy / pomidorowy)

Sparkling drinks 0,2 1

(Pepsi / 7UP / Mirinda /
Schweppes)

UL. POZNANSKA 5D

15

15

16
18

15

10

10

pln
pln
pln
pln
pln
pln
pln

pln
pln

pln

pln

SEASONAL DRINKS

Spring fruit tea
Green tea with pansy
Lemonade with white
elderberry

Cucumber lemonade

Lemon Lemonade

18

18

16

16

16

pln
pln

pln

pln
pln

FRESHLY SPRESSED JUICES

250 ML
orange / grapefruit /
mix /

Green juice
(apple / pear / parsley)

SHAKES 3060 ML

Multivitamin shakes

Spring shake with ginger

SKRZYNKI K.KORNIKA

20

20

25

20

pln

CQAR A U ‘?441

RODAN

STARTERS

SHRIMP
/ cherry tomatoes / garlic / white wine /
saffron / baguette / 46 pln

BEEF TARTARE

/ yolk / onion / pickled cucumber /

/ lovage mayonnaise / tobiko / foccacia / 46 pln
/ pickled mustard /

SOUP

SORREL CREAM
/ sorrel / bacon chips / egg / cream / potatoes / 23 pln

MINESTRONE

/ kohlrabi / celery / carrot / Brussels sprouts / /

parmesan / orzo pasta / 21 pln
SOUP OF THE DAY
/ ask the staff about / 15 pln
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